
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
19 
20 
17 
18 
77 
26 
9 

27 
44 
7 
3 

10 
21 
33 
68 
28 
92 
6 
2 

Name 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Nikita Johnson 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Hunter Yeany 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Ethan Ho (R) 
David Morales (R) 
Braden Eves 
Frankie Mossman 
Adam Fitzgerald (R) 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Turn 3 Motorsport 

Best Tm 
1:31.3966 
1:31.3997 
1:31.5793 
1:31.7667 
1:31.9012 
1:31.9662 
1:31.9703 
1:32.0471 
1:32.0702 
1:32.2096 
1:32.2460 
1:32.3000 
1:32.3887 
1:32.4202 
1:32.4693 
1:32.5302 
1:32.5513 
1:32.6746 
1:32.7558 

Diff 

0.0031 
0.1827 
0.3701 
0.5046 
0.5696 
0.5737 
0.6505 
0.6736 
0.8130 
0.8494 
0.9034 
0.9921 
1.0236 
1.0727 
1.1336 
1.1547 
1.2780 
1.3592 

Gap 

0.0031 
0.1796 
0.1874 
0.1345 
0.0650 
0.0041 
0.0768 
0.0231 
0.1394 
0.0364 
0.0540 
0.0887 
0.0315 
0.0491 
0.0609 
0.0211 
0.1233 
0.0812 

Best Speed 

107.925 
107.922 
107.710 
107.490 
107.333 
107.257 
107.252 
107.163 
107.136 
106.974 
106.931 
106.869 
106.766 
106.730 
106.673 
106.603 
106.579 
106.437 
106.344 

In Lap 
11 
6 

12 
13 
3 
3 
6 

10 
5 
2 
2 

11 
7 

10 
4 
8 
7 
3 
4 

Laps 
12 
12 
13 
14 
12 
11 
7 

13 
11 
12 
13 
13 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car # 6 Ran Checker, 5 mins hold in pit box next session 

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF PRO 2000 

Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:35:00 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

4/5/2024 18:35 

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF PRO 2000 

Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:35:00 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

4/5/2024 18:35 

Official Results
Qualifying Record Jack Aitken  2/19/2015  1:33.2006
Race Record Weiron Tan  2/19/2015  1:33.7313
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